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MEMBER SERVICES COMMITTEE 

Olson, Walter “Chip” 
Chair 2021 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
Realty One of New Mexico 
PO Box 14533 
Albuquerque, NM 87191 
Office Phone: 505-883-9400 
Mobile Phone: 505-228-2165 
chipolson44@gmail.com 
 
Roberts, Kriston 
Vice Chair 2021 
Term: 6/15/2020 - 12/31/2022 
ERA Simmons Real Estate 
1052 Mimosa Ave 
Alamogordo, NM 88310 
Office Phone: 575-437-9927 
Mobile Phone:  
robertshometeamrealtors@gmail.com 
 
Hankins, Patrick 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
Realty One of New Mexico 
48 Fire Station rd 
Los Lunas, NM 87031 
Office Phone: 505-883-9400 
Mobile Phone: 505-933-0409 
p_hankins24@yahoo.com 
 
Kelley, Monique 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
EXIT Realty Horizons 
3519 Foothills Rd. 
Las Cruces, NM 88011 
Office Phone: 575-532-5678 
Mobile Phone: 575-312-9333 
monique@exithorizons.com 
 
Kraus, Scott 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023 
Realty One of New Mexico 
9674-3 Eagle Ranch Road NW 
Albuquerque, NM 87114 
Office Phone: 505-883-9400 
Mobile Phone: 505-870-2357 
skraus0607@gmail.com 
 

Levbarg, Hannah 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeService 
2990 Camino Piedra Lumbre 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Office Phone: 505-982-0330 
Mobile Phone:  
hannah@highdesertdreaming.com 
 
Montano, Cherry 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023 
TAOS COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REA 
1210 H Salazar Rd 
Taos, New Mexico 87571 
Office Phone: 575-758-7411 
Mobile Phone:  
taoscar@newmex.com 
 
Ramos, Cecilia 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2022 
Re/Max Infinity 
1100 S. Main,  Ste. 109 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88005 
Office Phone: 575-524-8202 
Mobile Phone: 575-650-1733 
ceciliar@remax.net 
 
Ross, Darien 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2022 
Pinnacle Real Estate & Dev 
931 HWY 48 
Alto, New Mexico 88312 
Office Phone: 575-336-7711 
Mobile Phone: 575-973-0117 
darienross1095@yahoo.com 
 
Tafoya, Elizabeth 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2022 
American Dream Realty 
5610 Escalante Trail 
Farmington, NM 87402 
Office Phone: 505-566-9901 
Mobile Phone: 505-860-2887 
ltafoya2722@q.com 
 

Thetford, Michelle 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023 
BHHS Enchanted Lands REALTORS® 
505 E 18th St. 
Portales, NM 88130 
Office Phone: 575-762-4200 
Mobile Phone: 575-791-9166 
michellethetford@gmail.com 
 
Widner, Melissa 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
Living in New Mexico 
P.O. Box 365 
Clovis, NM 88102 
Office Phone: 575-777-4700 
Mobile Phone: 575-749-7253 
livinginnmQB@gmail.com 
 
 
Montoya, Barbara 
Staff Liaison 
NEW MEXICO ASSOCIATION OF  
REALTORS 
549 S. Guadalupe 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-982-2442 
Mobile Phone:  
barbara@nmrealtor.com 
 
 

 


